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Virginia Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ralph Northam?

Favorable..............ccoeeeeiieeeiieeeieiiieiieeeeeeeeee, 50%
Unfavorable ...........ccccoeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 35%
INOESUIE ..o 15%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the Democrats in the Virginia State
Legislature?

Favorable.............oeeeeeeiieeeiieeiieieiiiieeeeeeeeaea, 50%
UNfavorable ...............ceeeeeeeiieeiiieeeieeeeiieeaaees 42%
NOESUIE ..o 7%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the Republicans in the Virginia State
Legislature?

Favorable.............cocoeueiiieiiiieeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeea 41%
UNfavorable ...............coeeeiiiiieeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieaaeen 49%
INOESUIE ..o 10%

Do you support or oppose expanding Medicaid
which would provide health insurance for
400,000 Virginians that is 90% paid for by the
federal government?

SUPPOIT ... 60%
OPPOSE ...t 33%
NOE SUME ... 7%

Do you support or oppose raising teacher pay
by 2%7?

SUPPOIE ... 80%
OPPOSE ...t 15%
NOE SUIE ..o 5%
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Do you support or oppose universal
background checks on all gun sales, including
at gun shows?

SUPPOIT ... 84%
OPPOSE ...t 13%
NOE SUE ... 3%

Do you support or oppose free job training and
workforce credentialing for jobs that are
available today?

SUPPOIE ... 65%
OPPOSE ...t 21%
NOE SUIE ..o 15%

Do you support or oppose Northern Virginia
paying an additional tax on gasoline and hotels
dedicated to improving the public transportation
Metro system on the condition that Maryland
and DC contribute as well?

SUPPOIT ... 62%
OPPOSE ... 27%
NOE SUE ... 1%

Do you support or oppose a health program
that has proven to reduce unintended
pregnancy by 40% that makes all forms of birth
control available to Virginia women upon their
request?

SUPPOIT ... 63%
OPPOSE ...t 29%
NOE SUME ... 8%
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Q10 Do you support or oppose increasing the felony
threshold for stealing from $200 to $500 so that
lesser crimes do not label a person as a felon
for the rest of their lives?

SUPPOIE ... 67%
OPPOSE ... 25%
NOE SUFE ..o 7%

Q11 In the election for Governor, did you vote for
Democrat Ralph Northam, Republican Ed
Gillespie, Libertarian Cliff Hyra, or did you not
vote in the election?

Ralph Northam..............cueeveeeveeiieiiieiiiiiiieieiennns 54%
EQ GIllOSPI©.v. e 44%
ClIff HYra .....ooeeeeeeeeeee e 2%
Did NOt VOLE........veveiieecieeee e 0%

Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If other, press 3.

WOMAN ..o 53%
MaN ... 47%
(0111 R 0%

Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent, press 3.

Democrat ............uoeiiiiiiiie e 36%
Republican..............ouueeeeeeeeeeeeeieeiiiiiiiieieieeenennns 31%
Independent..............uueeeeeeeeeeieeiiiiiiiiiieieieieieaens 33%

Q14 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If you are
white, press 1. If African-American, press 3. If
other, press 4.

Hispanic / Latino ............cccocceevciiiniinieiineeen. 3%
WAIEE ... 73%
AFrican-American ............cccccoucveiencveeeiiiinens 19%
OFR@E .ot 6%

December 19-20, 2017

Survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

Q15 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,

press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45.cciieeee

Olderthan 65..........ccccccoovvvecveeeeeeannn,

Q16 Senate District

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

25%
48%
27%

10%
5%
10%
7%
8%
60%

8%
9%
9%
7%
1%
6%
2%
6%
10%
30%
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2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| CIiff| Did n-
Base [Northa... spie | Hyra|ot vote
Northam Favorability
Favorable | 50% 86% 7% 3% -
Unfavorable | 35% 2% 75% 61% 100%
Not sure|15% 12% 18% 36% -

2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff| Did n-
Base |Northa... spie | Hyra]ot vote
VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability
Favorable | 50% 89% 4% 16% -
Unfavorable | 42% 5% 88% 53% 71%
Not sure| 7% 6% 8% 30% 29%
2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff[ Did n-
Base |Northa... spie | Hyra]ot vote

VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability

Favorable | 41% 10% 80% 53% -
Unfavorable | 49% 81% 10% 19% 71%
Not sure|10% 9% 10% 28% 29%

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

2016 Vote

Northa... spie

Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff| Did n-

Hyra|ot vote

Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose

Support|60%

93% 22%

26% 29%

Oppose|33% 5% 66% 65% 71%
Not sure| 7% 3% 12% 8% -
2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| CIiff| Did n-
Base |Northa... spie | Hyra]ot vote

Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose

Support|80%

93% 66%

57% 100%

Support|84%
Oppose|13%

Not sure| 3%

Oppose|15% 4% 27% 32% -
Not sure| 5% 3% 7% 11% -
2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff[ Did n-
Base |Northa... spie | Hyra]ot vote
Universal Background
Checks
Support/Oppose

95% 70%
3% 24%
1% 6%

67% 29%
29%  71%
4% -

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

2016 Vote

Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff| Did n-
Northa... spie | Hyra|ot vote

Free Job Training
Support/Oppose

Support|65%
Oppose|21%

Not sure|15%

81% 45% 53% -
8% 35% 36% 100%
10% 20% 1% -

2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| CIiff| Did n-
Base |Northa... spie | Hyra]ot vote

NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose

Support|62%

Oppose|27%

Not sure|11%

65% 58%
21% 34%
13% 8%

58% -
38% 100%
4% -

2016 Vote

Base

Ralph|Ed Gille-| Cliff| Did n-

Northa... spie

Hyra|ot vote

Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose

Support|63%
Oppose|29%

Not sure| 8%

87% 34%
7% 56%
5% 11%

37% 29%
51% 71%
12% -

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote
Ralph|Ed Gille-| CIiff| Did n-
Base [Northa... spie | Hyra|ot vote
Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose

52% 33% 100%
41% 58% -

Support|67% 81%
Oppose|25% 12%
Not sure| 7% 7% 8% 9% -

Gender
Base Wom...l ManlOther

Northam Favorability
Favorable | 50% 54% 46% 26%

Unfavorable | 35% 31% 40% 74%
Not sure|15% 15% 15% -

Gender
Base Wom...| ManlOther

VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability

Favorable | 50% 53% 47% 26%
Unfavorable [ 42% 38% 47% 74%
Not sure| 7% 8% 6% -

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base Wom...l ManlOther

VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability

Favorable|41% 37% 47% 74%
Unfavorable | 49% 52% 46% 26%
Not sure|10% 12% 8% -

Gender
Base W°m'"| Manl Other

Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose
Support|60% 63% 57% 100%

Oppose|33% 28% 38% -
Not sure| 7% 8% 5% -

Gender
Base Wom...l ManlOther

Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose
Support|80% 82% 79% 26%

Oppose|15% 14% 15% 74%
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% -

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base Wom...l Manl Other

Universal Background

Checks

Support/Oppose
Support|84% 89% 78% 100%

Oppose|13% 9% 18% -
Not sure| 3% 2% 4% -

Gender
Base Wom...l Man|0ther

Free Job Training
Support/Oppose
Support|65% 67% 62% 26%

Oppose|21% 16% 26% 74%
Not sure|15% 17% 12% -

Gender
Base Wom...l ManlOther

NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose
Support|62% 61% 63% 74%

Oppose|27% 24% 31% 26%
Not sure|11% 15% 6% -

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base Wom...l Manl Other

Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose

Support|63% 66% 59% 100%
Oppose|29% 26% 34% -
Not sure| 8% 8% 7% -

Gender
Base W°m'"| Manl Other

Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose

Support|67% 72% 62% 100%
Oppose|25% 20% 32% -
Not sure| 7% 8% 6% -

Party

Base Democr...l Repubilic...| Independe...

Northam Favorability

Favorable | 50% 85% 17% 43%
Unfavorable | 35% 3% 64% 42%
Not sure|15% 12% 19% 14%
December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability
Favorable [ 50% 94% 8% 42%
Unfavorable | 42% 3% 83% 47%
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 11%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability
Favorable | 41% 7% 78% 45%
Unfavorable | 49% 86% 15% 40%
Not sure|10% 7% 7% 15%
Party
Base |Democr...| Repubilic...| Independe...
Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose
Support|60% 93% 31% 53%
Oppose|33% 4% 57% 41%
Not sure| 7% 3% 12% 6%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose
Support|80% 95% 69% 75%
Oppose|15% 3% 24% 18%
Not sure| 5% 2% 6% 7%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...| Independe...

Universal Background
Checks

Support/Oppose
Support|84% 96% 7% 7%
Oppose|13% 4% 20% 17%
Not sure| 3% 0% 4% 6%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Free Job Training
Support/Oppose
Support|65% 88% 48% 55%
Oppose|21% 5% 34% 26%
Not sure|15% 7% 18% 19%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose
Support| 62% 66% 54% 65%
Oppose|27% 22% 39% 22%
Not sure(11% 12% 7% 12%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose
Support|63% 93% 34% 57%
Oppose|29% 5% 57% 30%
Not sure| 8% 2% 9% 13%
Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose
Support|67% 84% 56% 60%
Oppose|25% 11% 37% 30%
Not sure| 7% 5% 7% 11%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Hispani- African-
Base | ¢/ Lati...| White| Americ...| Other
Northam Favorability
Favorable | 50% 68% 42% 79% 51%
Unfavorable | 35% 19% 45% 2% 26%
Not sure|15% 12% 13% 20% 23%
Race
Hispani- African-
Base | ¢/ Lati...| White| Americ...| Other
VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability
Favorable | 50% 46% 39% 91% 58%
Unfavorable | 42% 52% 54% 2% 28%
Not sure| 7% 1% 7% 7% 14%
Race
Hispani- African-
Base | ¢/ Lati...| White| Americ...| Other
VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability
Favorable | 41% 43% 50% 15% 24%
Unfavorable | 49% 54% 41% 73% 61%
Not sure|10% 2% 9% 12% 15%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

Hispani- African-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

Expanding Medicaid

Support/Oppose
Support|60% 62% 51% 96% 61%
Oppose|33% 35% 41% 2% 26%
Not sure| 7% 3% 8% 2% 13%

Race
Hispani- African-
Base |c/Lati...|White| Americ...| Other

Raising Teacher Pay

Support/Oppose
Support| 80% 78% T77% 96% 68%
Oppose|15% 22% 17% 1% 20%
Not sure| 5% - 5% 3% 12%
Race
Hispani- African-
Base [c/Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

Universal Background

Checks
Support/Oppose
Support|84% 1% 82% 93% 78%
Oppose|13% 29% 15% 5% 10%
Not sure| 3% - 3% 2% 12%

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

Hispani- African-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

Free Job Training

Support/Oppose
Support|65% 62% 58% 93% 59%
Oppose|21% 30% 25% 1% 20%
Not sure | 15% 8% 17% 5% 21%

Race

Hispani- African-
Base | ¢/ Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

NoVa Additional Tax

Support/Oppose
Support| 62% 55% 65% 48% 65%
Oppose|27% 34% 25% 37% 23%
Not sure | 11% 1% 10% 15% 12%

Race

Hispani- African-
Base | ¢/ Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy

Support/Oppose
Support|63% 59% 57% 85% 70%
Oppose|29% 36% 36% 7% 21%
Not sure| 8% 5% 8% 8% 9%
December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

Hispani- African-
Base |c/Lati...| White| Americ...| Other

Increasing Felony

Threshold

Support/Oppose
Support|67% 87% 64% 79% 64%
Oppose|25% 10% 29% 13% 26%
Not sure| 7% 4% 7% 8% 9%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Northam Favorability

Favorable|50% 52% 51% 47%
Unfavorable|35% 34% 36% 35%
Not sure(15% 15% 13% 19%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability

Favorable|50% 54% 52% 45%
Unfavorable|42% 40% 42% 46%

Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 10%

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability

Favorable|41% 41% 41% 42%
Unfavorable(49% 49% 51% 45%
Not sure|10% 9% 8% 13%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose

Support(60% 65% 59% 58%
Oppose(33% 30% 33% 33%
Not sure| 7% 5% 7% 9%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose

Support(80% 82% 78% 83%
Oppose|(15% 16% 16% 10%
Not sure| 5% 2% 6% 6%

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Universal Background
Checks
Support/Oppose

Support(84% 80% 85% 85%
Oppose|13% 14% 13% 12%
Not sure| 3% 6% 2% 3%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Free Job Training
Support/Oppose

Support(65% 67% 62% 67%
Oppose|21% 22% 23% 16%
Not sure(15% 10% 15% 17%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose

Support|62% 52% 65% 65%
Oppose|27% 35% 26% 22%
Not sure|(11% 14% 8% 13%

December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,106 Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65( than ...
Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose
Support(63% 68% 62% 59%
Oppose|29% 28% 30% 30%
Not sure| 8% 4% 8% 11%
Age
18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose
Support(67% 72% 68% 62%
Oppose|25% 25% 25% 26%
Not sure| 7% 2% 7% 12%

Base

Senate District

7]

8]

10| 12| 13| Other

Northam Favorability
Favorable [ 50%
Unfavorable|35%

Not sure|15%

46%
35%
20%

60%
30%

9%

54% 58% 49% 48%
42% 32% 31% 35%

4% 10% 20% 17%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Senate District

d

8]

10

12

13| Other

VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

50%
42%
7%

47%
42%
1%

57%
34%
9%

49%
47%
4%

54%
39%
6%

48%
46%
6%

50%
42%
8%

Base

Senate District

7]

8]

10

12

13 other

VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

41%
49%
10%

44%
46%
9%

32%
57%
11%

37%
54%
9%

39%
50%
11%

40%
46%
13%

43%
48%
9%

Base

Senate District

7]

8]

10]

12]

13| Other

Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

60%
33%
7%

51%
40%
9%

67%
19%
13%

58%
38%
5%

59%
31%
9%

60%
36%
5%

62%
32%
6%

December 19-20, 2017
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Support|84%
Oppose|13%

Not sure| 3%

Senate District
Base 7| 8] 10| 12[ 13|other
Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose
Support|80% 84% 75% 84% 81% 75% 80%
Oppose(15% 11% 20% 10% 12% 22% 15%
Notsure| 5% 5% 4% 6% 6% 3% 5%
Senate District
Base 7| 8] 10| 12[ 13|other
Universal Background
Checks
Support/Oppose

85% 92% 92%
13% 6% 5%
2% 2% 3%

80% 80% 82%
1% 17% 15%
9% 3% 3%

Senate District
Base 71 8] 10| 12[ 13|other
Free Job Training
Support/Oppose
Support(65% 71% 63% 61% 61% 62% 65%
Oppose(21% 19% 17% 26% 19% 19% 21%
Not sure(15% 10% 19% 13% 19% 19% 14%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Senate District

71 8 10

| 12| 13| other

NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose

Support| 62%
Oppose|27%

Not sure|11%

74% 64% 76%
19% 25% 15%
7% 1% 9%

68% 52% 58%
21% 45% 29%
10% 3% 13%

Base

Senate District

71 8] 10

| 12| 13| other

Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose

Support|63%

Oppose|29%

Not sure| 8%

66% 76% 61%
32% 18% 34%
3% 6% 5%

61% 57% 62%
29% 35% 29%
10% 9% 9%

Base

Senate District

71 8 10

12| 13| Other

Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose

Support|67%
Oppose|25%

Not sure| 7%

75% 56% 74%
19% 31% 24%
6% 13% 2%

70% 73% 65%
22% 21% 27%
9% 5% 8%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

House District

27|

28| 40|

62

76|

83

84|

94| 100| Other

Northam Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

50%
35%

15%

49%
42%
9%

48%
35%
17%

48%
37%
15%

38%
35%
27%

48%
35%
17%

56%
27%
17%

56%
36%
7%

52%
21%
27%

54%
38%
8%

51%
37%
12%

Base

House District

27|

28

40|

62

76|

83

84|

94| 100| Other

VA State Legislature
Democrats
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

50%
42%
7%

49%
45%
7%

48%
43%
9%

45%
49%
6%

47%
41%
13%

57%
40%
3%

53%
39%
9%

55%
43%
2%

64%
29%
7%

47%
44%
10%

49%
44%
7%

Base

House District

27|

28|

40|

62

76|

83|

84|

94| 100| Other

VA State Legislature
Republicans
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

1%
49%
10%

38%
55%
6%

45%
48%
7%

45%
49%
5%

42%
43%
14%

43%
47%
10%

38%
51%
1%

36%
56%
8%

31%
59%
10%

49%
40%
1%

40%
49%
1%

December 19-20, 2017
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House District
Base | 27| 28] 40| 62| 76| 83| 84| 94| 100|o0ther
Expanding Medicaid
Support/Oppose
Support|60% 57% 59% 54% 68% 67% 56% 70% 70% 60% 58%
Oppose|33% 39% 35% 39% 27% 29% 40% 19% 21% 30% 34%
Not sure| 7% 4% 6% 6% 4% 4% 5% 12% 9% 10% 8%
House District
Base | 27| 28] 40| 62| 76] 83| 84| 94| 100]0ther
Raising Teacher Pay
Support/Oppose
Support(80% 90% 74% 70% 85% 85% 88% 92% 82% 80% 78%
Oppose|15% 7% 17% 25% 8% 15% 9% 8% 11% 16% 16%
Notsure| 5% 3% 9% 5% 7% 1% 2% - 7% 4% 6%
House District
Base | 27| 28] 40| 62| 76] 83| 84 94| 100]0ther
Universal Background
Checks
Support/Oppose
Support(84% 86% 78% 79% 82% 85% 89% 91% 81% 84% 85%
Oppose|13% 9% 19% 20% 10% 15% 11% 7% 12% 15% 11%
Not sure| 3% 5% 3% 0% 8% - 1% 2% 8% 2% 4%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

House District

27| 28] 40| 62| 76| 83| 84 94| 100{o0ther

Free Job Training
Support/Oppose

Support|65%
Oppose|21%
Not sure|15%

61% 58% 55% 68% 74% 64% 59% 73% 67% 64%
25% 27% 28% 17% 16% 25% 24% 12% 20% 19%
14% 15% 17% 15% 10% 11% 17% 15% 14% 16%

Base

House District

27| 28] 40| 62| 76| 83| 84] 4] 100]0ther

NoVa Additional Tax
Support/Oppose

Support|62%
Oppose|27%

Not sure|11%

61% 56% 43% 64% 63% 68% 54% 61% 60% 69%
28% 34% 48% 15% 25% 22% 40% 22% 28% 23%
M% 10% 9% 21% 12% 10% 5% 17% 12% 8%

Base

House District

27| 28] 40| 62| 76| 83| 84 94| 100{o0ther

Health Program
Reducing Pregnancy
Support/Oppose

Support|63%
Oppose|29%

Not sure| 8%

57% 64% 63% 66% 67% 70% 69% 65% 56% 61%
42% 28% 32% 16% 27% 24% 21% 18% 35% 32%
2% 8% 5% 18% 5% 6% 10% 18% 9% 7%

December 19-20, 2017

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Jr Public Policy

Polling

House District
Base | 27| 28] 40| 62| 76| 83| 84| 94| 100|o0ther
Increasing Felony
Threshold
Support/Oppose
Support(67% 68% 74% 65% 73% 63% T77% 63% 56% 61% 69%
Oppose(25% 26% 23% 27% 18% 35% 19% 27% 26% 30% 24%
Not sure| 7% 7% 4% 7% 9% 3% 5% 10% 17% 9% 7%
December 19-20, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,106 Virginia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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